
Village Hall
255 East Wilson Ave.
Lombard, IL  60148
villageoflombard.org

Village of Lombard

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1180247 Name: FY2018 Concrete Rehabilitation

Status:Type: Bid Passed

File created: In control:5/9/2018 Village Board of Trustees

On agenda: Final action: 5/17/2018

Title: FY2018 Concrete Rehabilitation
Award of a contract to Schroeder & Schroeder, Inc., the lowest responsible bidder of eight (8) bids, in
the amount of $724,462.00. Bid in compliance with Public Act 85-1295. (DISTRICT S - ALL)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 180247 BOT 5-17-18.pdf, 2. Schroeder and Schroeder, Inc. - 2018 Concrete Rehab, 3. Cover Page
180247

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedVillage Board of Trustees5/17/2018 1 Pass

Village of Lombard Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

