. Vill Hall

Vlllage of Lombard 255 East Wilson Ave.
Lombard, IL 60148
villageoflombard.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 180523 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 12/10/2018 In control: Village Board of Trustees

On agenda: Final action: 1/3/2019

Title: FY2018 Concrete Rehabilitation & Utility Cuts Patching, Final Balancing Change Order No. 1

Reflecting a decrease to the contract with Schroeder & Schroeder, Inc. in the amount of -$29,852.07.
(DISTRICTS - ALL)

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 180523 BOT 1-3-19.pdf, 2. R 4-19.pdf, 3. Cover Page 180523.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

1/3/2019 1 Village Board of Trustees adopted Pass

FY2018 Concrete Rehabilitation & Utility Cuts Patching, Final Balancing Change Order No. 1
Reflecting a decrease to the contract with Schroeder & Schroeder, Inc. in the amount of -$29,852.07.
(DISTRICTS - ALL)

[Enter body here.]

Village of Lombard Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/17/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

